Show #201224306: The Challenge 1 (10/24/2024-10/27/2024)
111. NRHA 1850: Novice Horse Non Pro Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$27.15
$16.59
$16.59

1
2T
2T

4
5T
5T
T
T

267
165
141
183
163
158
274
263

| Lean For Chocolate
Follow Your Dreams
Step Like A Star
Dunits Lil Gun

KR Crackerjack

Mr Jo

Im Whiz Shine
Some Kind Of Smart

Raney L Fichtner
Amber Renee Carter
Lara Prindiville
David Adams
Patricia Lynn Cooley
Nick Heile

Laurie M Aitken

Jeanne Rosenberg

70.50
70.00
70.00
69.50
67.00
67.00
65.50
65.50

8.00
6.50
6.50
5.00
3.50
3.50
1.50
1.50

Raney L Fichtner
Amber Renee Carter
Lara Prindiville
David Adams
Patricia Lynn Cooley
Cindy Keck

Laurie M Aitken

Jeanne Rosenberg

112. NRHA 1800: Novice Horse Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 14

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$40.13
$40.13
$19.74
$19.74
$11.84

1T
1T
3T
3T

9T
9T

267
109
165
141
258
143
164
113
239
105

| Lean For Chocolate
Pecas Nite

Follow Your Dreams
Step Like A Star
Glowing At Nite
Platinum Nic

Late Nite Tradition
Working With Magic
Shine Olynnas Lady
Gettin Pale Faced

Raney L Fichtner
Andrea Lee-Royer
Amber Renee Carter
Lara Prindiville

Chris Smith

Linda Dalton

Patricia Lynn Cooley
Deborah Avila

Lynda A Hardwick
Elyssa Mccoy

70.50
70.50
70.00
70.00
68.00
67.50
67.00
64.50
64.00
64.00

9.50
9.50
7.50
7.50
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
1.50
1.50

Raney L Fichtner
Andrea Lee-Royer
Amber Renee Carter
Lara Prindiville

Chris Smith

Linda Dalton
Patricia Lynn Cooley
Deborah Avila

Lynda A Hardwick
Elyssa Mccoy

113. CRHA C1800: CRHA Nov. Horse NP Go: 1 - Shown: 27

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$168.75
$168.75
$91.13
$91.13
$60.75
$54.00
$40.50

1T
1T
3T
3T

9T
9T
11
12T
12T
14T
14T

267
109
141
174
265
160
258
175
290
158
186
274
263
239
212

| Lean For Chocolate
Pecas Nite

Step Like A Star
Dunit In Jersey

Ruf Being A Star
Flinns In Low Places
Glowing At Nite

Tisa Pale Face Peach
All Natural Shine

Mr Jo

Pale Of Gold

Im Whiz Shine

Some Kind Of Smart
Shine Olynnas Lady
Shez Hollywood Trash

Raney L Fichtner
Andrea Lee-Royer
Lara Prindiville
Bobbie Pope
Michelle Shaffer
Kelise Marie Farmer
Chris Smith
Cynthia Capetillo
Makynna L Barger
Nick Heile

Laetitia Loubser
Laurie M Aitken
Jeanne Rosenberg
Lynda A Hardwick

Lori Watson

70.50
70.50
70.00
70.00
69.00
68.50
68.00
67.50
67.00
67.00
66.00
65.50
65.50
64.00
64.00

9.50
9.50
7.50
7.50
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
1.50
1.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Raney L Fichtner
Andrea Lee-Royer
Lara Prindiville
Bobbie Pope
Michelle Shaffer
Kelise Marie Farmer
Chris Smith

Cynthia Capetillo
James & Makynna L Barger
Cindy Keck

Laetitia Loubser
Laurie M Aitken
Jeanne Rosenberg
Lynda A Hardwick

Lori Watson



